Antonia #39]

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgroéBe:
MaBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Talent:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, spanisch
blond

braun, griin

179 cm

36

42

91-76-99 cm

Hamburg (Hamburg)

1984

Lehramt, GroB3- und AuBBenhandelskauffrau
Model

Yoga, Reiten Dressur, Singen, mit Mann & drei
Séhnen buchbar

3.000 Follower
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